Termine 2026

Einsteiger / Anfanger Kurse :

6 Wochen Kurs : 89 € / 8 Wochen Kurs: 120 €

e mittwochs:
e mittwochs:

e donnerstags:

e mittwochs:
e mittwochs:

e donnerstags:

e mittwochs:

e donnerstags:

Jetzt online
anmelden'!

18.02. - 25.03.2026
15.04. - 20.05.2026
16.04. - 28.05.2026
27.05. - 01.07.2026
19.08. - 23.09.2026
20.08. - 24.09.2026
28.10. - 16.12.2026
29.10. - 03.12.2026

17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

6 Wochen
6 Wochen
6 Wochen
6 Wochen
6 Wochen
6 Wochen
8 Wochen
6 Wochen




